
BBCC Academic/Program Advisor List 2016 – 2017 

Department Name Telephone Office 

Accounting/Business 
 

Michie, Les 
lesliem@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2180 1600 Bldg. – RM 1619 
 

Accounting/Business 
 

Wilks, Preston 
prestonw@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2194 1600 Bldg. – RM 1621 
 

Agriculture Kosa, Landra  
landrak@bigbend.edu 

(509) 793-2117 1800 Bldg. – RM 1830A 
 

Anthropology Holliway, David 
davidho@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2179 1600 Bldg. – RM 1617 
 

Art 
 

Palkovic, Rie 
riep@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2276 1900 Bldg. – RM 1916 
 

Automotive 
Technology 

Martin, John 
johnma@bigbend.edu  

(509)793-2256 3300 Bldg. – RM 3305 
 

Automotive 
Technology 

Wynder, Richard 
richardw@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2255 3300 Bldg. – RM 3306 
 

Aviation 
 

Altrogge, Benjamin 
benjamina@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2250 3000 Bldg. – RM 3013 
 

Aviation 
 

Gillespie, John 
johng@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2246 3000 Bldg. – RM 3014 
 

Aviation 
 

Swedburg, John Marc 
johnms@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2247 3000 Bldg. – RM 3012 
 

Aviation Maintenance 
Technology 

Borg, Erik 
erikb@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2253 3200 Bldg. – RM 3207 
 

Aviation Maintenance 
Technology 

Moore, Dan 
danm@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2254 3200 Bldg. – RM 3206 
 

Biology 
 

Duvall, Kathleen 
kathleen@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2149 1200 Bldg. – RM 1238 
 

Biology 
 

Jacobs, Barbara 
barbaraj@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2148 1200 Bldg. – RM 1235 
 

Botany Duvall, Kathleen 
kathleen@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2149 1200 Bldg. – RM 1238 
 

Business Information 
Management 

Willingham, Tom 
tomwi@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2191 1600 Bldg. – RM 1613 
 

Business Information 
Management  

Duvall, Ryan  
ryand@bigbend.edu 

(509) 793-2175 1600 Bldg. – RM 1614A 

Chemistry 
 

Groce, Lindsay 
lindsayg@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2157 1200 Bldg. – RM 1223 
 

Chemistry 
 

Peterson, John 
johnp@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2151 1200 Bldg. – RM 1234 
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Commercial Driver’s 
License (CDL) 

Garza, Guillermo 
guillermog@bigbend.edu  

(509)793-2221 1500 Bldg. – RM 1538 
 

Communications 
 

Poth, Mark 
markp@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2225 2000 Bldg. – RM 2002B 
 

Computer Science 
 

Wanner, Arthur 
arthurw@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2080 1500 Bldg. – RM 1504 
 

Counseling/Advising 
 

Garza, Jaime 
jaimega@bigbend.edu  

(509)793-2030 1400 Bldg. – RM 1416a 
 

Counseling/Advising 
 
 

Gephart, Heidi 
heidig@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2029 1400 Bldg. – RM 1416b 
 

Counseling/Advising 
 

Zavala-Lopez, MariAnne 
mariannez@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2028 1400 Bldg. – RM 1416c 
 

Criminal Justice 
 

Leonard, Ryann 
ryannl@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2183 1600 Bldg. – RM 1622 
 

Developmental Studies Wade, Valerie 
valeriew@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2300 1800 Bldg. – RM 1836 
 

Developmental Studies Ernette, Dawnne 
dawnnee@bigbend.edu  

(509)793-2360 1800 Bldg. – RM 1833 
 

Developmental Studies Hammond, David 
davidh@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2362 1800 Bldg. – RM 1834 
 

Disability Support 
Services/Student 
Advising 

Allen, Lora Lyn 
loraa@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2027 1400 Bldg. – RM 1414c 
 

Early Childhood 
Education  

Nighswonger, Jenny 
jennyn@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2216 1700 Bldg. – RM 1725 
 

Engineering  Hamm, Jim 
jimh@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2147 1200 Bldg. – RM 1236 
 

English 
 

Close, Steve 
stevec@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2387 1600 Bldg. – RM 1623 
 

English 
 

Sullivan, Matthew 
matthews@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2367 1900 Bldg. – RM 1918 
 

English  Palumbo, Allison 
allisonp@bigbend.edu 

(509) 793-2178 1600 Bldg. – RM 1627 

English Twohy, Sean  
SeanT@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2188 1600 Bldg. – RM 1617 

Foreign Language 
 

Leavitt, Angela 
angelal@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2187 1600 Bldg. – RM 1625 
 

History  Riley, Chris 
chrisr@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2184 1600 Bldg. – RM 1626 
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History  Quitadamo, Jody 
judyq@bigbend.edu 

(509) 793-2177 1600 Bldg. – RM 1623 

Homeland Security & 
Emergency 
Management 

Leonard, Ryann 
ryannl@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2138 1600 Bldg. – RM 1622 
 

Industrial Electrical 
Technology  

Ayers, James 
jamesa@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2265 3600 Bldg. – RM 3601 
 

Maintenance 
Mechanics Technology 

Autry, Bill 
billa@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2264 3500 Bldg. – RM 3503 
 

Mathematics Abed, Salah 
salaha@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2145 1200 Bldg. – RM 1222 
 

Mathematics Farag, Sonia 
soniaf@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2152 1200 Bldg. – RM 1227 
 

Mathematics Harberts, Brinn 
brinnh@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2154 1200 Bldg. – RM 1251A 
 

Mathematics Lane, Stephen 
stephenl@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2150 1200 Bldg. – RM 1233 
 

Mathematics Whitney, Barbara 
barbaraw@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2146 1200 Bldg. – RM 1237 
 

Medical Assistant  Ohs, Kyla 
kylao@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2133 1700 Bldg. – RM 1704 
 

Medical Simulation Elliot, Andrea 
andreae@bigbend.edu 

(509) 793-2125 1700 Bldg. – RM 1718 

Music Dzbenski, Michael  
michaeldz@bigbend.edu  

(509)793-2140 1100 Bldg. – RM 1130 
 

Nursing Brooks, Jennifer 
Jenniferbrooks@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2138 1700 Bldg. – RM 1712 
 

Nursing Christian, Katherine 
katherinec@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2130 1700 Bldg. – RM 1714 
 

Nursing Gonzalez-Aller, Mercedes 
mercedesg@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2136 1700 Bldg. – RM 1705 
 

Philosophy Knepp, Dennis 
dennisk@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2190 1600 Bldg. – RM 1629 
 

Physical Education Poth, Mark 
markp@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2225 2000 Bldg. – RM 2002B 
 

Physics Hamm, Jim 
jimh@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2147 1200 Bldg. – RM 1236 
 

Political Science Riley, Chris 
chrisr@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2184 1600 Bldg. – RM 1626 
 

Political Science  Quitadamo, Jody 
jodyq@bigbend.edu 

(509) 793-2177 1600 Bldg. – RM 1623 
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Pre-Nursing deLeon, Jennifer 
jennd@bigbend.edu 

(509) 793-2205 1800 Bldg. – RM 1851 

Psychology Holliway, David 
davidho@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2179 1600 Bldg. – RM 1617 
 

Psychology Leonard, Ryann 
ryannl@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2183 1600 Bldg. – RM 1622 
 

Religious Studies Knepp, Dennis 
dennisk@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2190 1600 Bldg. – RM 1629 
 

Sociology Holliway, David 
davidho@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2179 1600 Bldg. – RM 1617 
 

Welding Gilbert, Clint 
clintg@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2268 3400 Bldg. – RM 3402 
 

Welding McDaniel, Shawn 
shawnm@bigbend.edu 

(509)793-2262 3400 Bldg. – RM 3402 
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